Date
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
10/14/2019
10/15/2019
10/17/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/22/2019
10/23/2019
10/24/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/4/2019
11/5/2019
11/6/2019
11/8/2019
11/8/2019
11/8/2019
11/8/2019
11/8/2019
11/8/2019
11/9/2019
11/14/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/19/2019
11/20/2019
11/21/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/27/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/12/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/16/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019

Duration
7:41
13:06
6:36
14:50
4:59
1:20
7:23
15:45
2:39
14:47
1:27
1:21
1:16
5:27
19:22
1:04
1:04
1:14
6:24
15:34
16:11
8:05
1:17
1:37
1:20
1:27
8:45
8:47
13:45
7:48
5:40
3:46
1:29
13:27
9:50
4:28
7:37
1:25
12:25
1:26
1:24
1:09
1:18
4:26
11:27
12:45
10:15
1:24
1:18
1:18
1:12
1:22
5:23
15:41
20:03
6:10
1:15
1:22
1:23
1:30
1:23
5:17
5:16
20:12
16:03
1:23
5:54
13:53
4:53
4:36
5:22
7:49
7:12
1:35
15:26
18:38
8:31
1:28
20:31
3:55
9:14
5:54

AM
9:35
9:43
9:28
9:13
9:04

9:21
9:34
9:50
9:06

9:01
9:44
9:13
9:30
9:22
9:03
9:09
9:01
9:35
9:04
9:48
9:14

9:22

9:01
9:04
9:30
9:18
9:42

9:01
9:02
9:03
9:15
9:31
9:08

9:01
9:03
9:26
9:04
9:32
9:10

9:06
9:30
9:12
9:25
9:01
9:44
9:17

9:31
9:12
9:46

9:27
9:48
9:12
9:01

PM
7:35
7:43
7:28
7:13
7:04
5:04
7:21
7:34
7:50
7:06
5:04
6:04
5:04
5:04
2:00
7:02
7:01
7:03
7:04
7:30
7:15
7:46
5:04
5:04
5:04
7:01
7:44
7:13
7:30
7:22
7:03
7:09
7:01
7:35
7:04
7:48
7:14
5:04
7:22
5:04
5:04
5:04
7:01
7:04
7:30
7:18
7:42
5:04
5:04
5:04
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:15
7:31
7:08
5:04
5:04
5:04
7:01
7:03
7:26
7:04
7:32
7:10
5:04
7:06
7:30
7:12
7:25
7:01
7:44
7:17
5:04
7:31
7:12
7:46
5:04
7:27
7:48
7:12
7:01

Issues

Environmental
Agriculture
Government & Politics
Government & Politics
Business & Economy
Education
Environmental

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture
Homelessness
Education
Government & Politics
Environmental
Agriculture

Arts & Culture
Government & Politics
Government & Politics
Crime & Punishment
Gun Violence
Domestic Violence
Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture
Government & Politics
Law Enforcement
Education

News

Youth

Education
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Government & Politics
Housing
Environmental
Community

Arts & Culture
Housing

Healthcare

Housing

Agriculture

Health

Labor

Government & Politics
Community
Government & Politics
Government & Politics
Arts & Culture
Education

Health

Health

Government & Politics
News

Environment
Government & Politics
Education

Community

Health

Community
Government & Politics
Community
Environment

News

Community
Environment
Community

Health

Housing

Arts & Culture
Violence

Youth

Agriculture
Environmental
Immigration
Environmental
Business & Economy
Education

Arts & Culture
Violence

Community

Arts & Culture
Education
Homelessness

VALLEY PUBLIC RADIO
Issues Report Q4 2019
All reports produced locally for Valley Edition, Fridays 9AM/7PM and KVPR.org

Title

With Methane Digesters, Dairies Make Strides Toward Emissions Reductions

My Job Depends On Ag' Grows From Facebook To Television

Court Document Fees in Kern County Are Rising. Are They Too Restrictive?

In The Studio: How These Twenty-Somethings Won Seats On City Councils

Fresno Neon Sign Company Keeps The Fluorescent Tradition Alive In The San Joaquin Valley

ACLU Files Complaint Against Fresno Unified School District For Racism Gone 'Unchecked'

What Is 'SGMA?" A Primer On California's Groundwater Overhaul Law

Pioneers Who Created The Bakersfield Sound Are Now On A 10-CD Collection

Painter And Fresno Native Darren Waterston Brings 'Last Days' Piece To Fresno Art Museum

In The Studio: Kern County Might Tackle Homelessness By Issuing Misdemeanor Drug Offenses
Lemoore Native American Students Experience 'Egregiously High' Rates of Suspension, Expulsion
Selma City Council Votes To Restart The Process Of Moving To District Elections

State Water Officials To Vote On Valley-Wide Plan To Reduce Nitrate And Salt

As Groundwater Law Plows Forward, Small Farmers Seek More Engagement

Sequoia Symphony To Open Season With 'Indiana Jones'

Andy Hall Sworn In As Fresno Police Chief

Anti-lmpeachment Rally Draws 'Trump 2020' Signs, Heckling Cars, To Downtown Bakersfield
Lemoore Cheese Heist Worth $50,000 Lands Two Suspects In Jail

Despite Lack of City Funding, A Father's Quest To Lower Gun Violence In Fresno Gets Results
Following Horrific Tragedies, New Hotline Supports Victims Within Bakersfield's Sikh Community
MacArthur 'Genius Grant' Winner And Street Symphony Founder To Give Fresno Arts Council Talk
Ukulele Master Jake Shimabukuro To Return To Fresno

Selma Voters Could Decide How Many Districts The City Gets In March 2020 Election

Video Surfaces Of Fresno Police Officer Shooting Teen In The Back Of The Head

Retiring CSU Chancellor Says He's Leaving University "As Stable And Focused As Ever"

Local, National Outrage Follow Videos Detailing Police Shooting Of Unarmed Teen In The Back Of Head
Central Valley Students Tell Stories Of Intersectional Feminism In 'Calafia' Magazine

Fresno Bee To Fill Reporting Gap With Privately Funded 'Education Lab'

In The Studio: How Climate Change Affects The Earth's Most Massive Trees

Conservation Group Buys World's Largest Privately Owned Giant Sequoia Grove

Disadvantaged Communities Claim A Stake In State Groundwater Overhaul

Income Experiment Offers Stockton Residents a Glimpse at the California Dream

Madera Residents Suspect Eviction Notices Mean Landlord Wants To Avoid New Renter Protections
To Keep Communities Beautiful 'We Need People With Energy And Enthusiasm'

In Woodlake, One Motivated Couple And A Mile-Long Garden Inspire Children And Flowers To Flourish
Ridgecrest Festival Brings Native American Petroglyphs To Life

Matthew Desmond Talks Poverty, Profit And Evictions Ahead Of Fresno Lecture

Need Health Insurance? It's Mandatory, But You Might Find New Subsidies With Covered California
New Study 'Evicted in Fresno' Finds Highest Rates of Evictions Are In South Fresno

Citing Economic Concerns, California's Oldest Dairy Closes Its Doors

Despite Some Improvements, Higher-Than-Average Preterm Birth Rates Persist In Valley

City Of Madera Employees Picket For Wage Increases

Governor Gavin Newsom Highlights Investment To Inland Communities In Economic Summit Keynote
This Mother-Daughter Team Brings Visibility To Unincorporated Communities

'Jail Standards Are Voluntary' - ProPublica And Sacramento Bee Report On Kern County Jails

For Veterans Day, The Legacy Of The Nation's First African-American Colonel And Park Superintendent
Fresno Film Festival: 'The Clinic' Is One Of Five Film Shorts With A Central Valley Connection

UC President Says 'Stakes Are High' For DACA Recipients In Upcoming Supreme Court Arguments
Valley Fever Costs California $700 Million Annually, Study Estimates

How Much Cannabis Do Californians Use? Researchers Want To Ask In Order To Set Safe Pesticide Limits
Bernie Sanders Talks Public Housing Act, DACA With Valley Public Radio

As Supreme Court Hears Oral Arguments On DACA, Advocates Rally In Fresno

Millions of Gallons Of Oily Water Have Surfaced In A Kern County Oil Field, And More Keeps Coming
Reporting Team Investigates Troubling Hires In McFarland Police Department

State Audit Finds 'High Needs' Student Funding Goes to General Population

Tulare, Kings Counties Have High Rates Of Unsheltered Homeless. One Non-Profit Thinks It Can Help.
We Were Ready' Valley's Leading Trauma Center Took On Mass Shooting Survivors

Want To Help The Families Of Shooting Victims? City Councilmembers Launch A GoFundMe

Madera City Council Stops Laguna Knolls Evictions Ahead Of 2020 Renter Protections

The Nicest Person That | Have Known' Shooting Victim's Family Asserts No Gang Ties

Prompted By Kern County Oil Seeps, Regulators Tighten Oversight Of Oil And Gas Extraction

A Family Was Stopped By ICE On The Way To School. 'l Always Thought Fresno Was A Safe Place.'
At Hmong Mini Mall, A Place To Share News Even When It's The Worst

In The Studio: Farming In The Age Of Climate Change

Following Mass Shooting, Fresno Police Explain Why New Task Force Targets 'Asian Gangs'

Fresno, Madera, Kern Residents Likely To See Fewer Burn Days This Winter

This Renter Complained About A Gas Leak - Code Enforcement Gave Her 72 Hours To Leave

Oildale Native Gerald Haslam Coined The Phrase 'The Other California' - He Tells Us Why

How One Retired Bulldog Gang Member Is Using Education To Combat Gun Violence In Fresno
These Middle Schoolers Have Something To Say About Hmong Culture And The New Year Celebration
It Would Mean Total Annihilation' Some Farmers Sell Off Fields Ahead Of Groundwater Law
Weekend - Cut Down Your Own Christmas Tree In Sequoia National Forest

Scarcity Of Immigration Services In Tulare County Means Some People Get The Wrong Type Of Help
After A Million Solar Roofs, Former State Governors Call For A Million Solar Batteries

In A Valley Bursting With Produce, Fruit & Veggie Subscription Boxes Struggle To Survive

In The Studio: Making College Work After Foster Care

Swede Fest! No, It's Not A Scandanavian Film Festival

Mass Shooting Victim And Well Known Singer Xy Lee Honored At Three-Day Funeral

In The Studio: Community Leaders On Giving, Now And Beyond The Holiday Season

Hmong Arts And Media Festival To Coincide With New Year Celebration

Milken Educator Katie McQuone Gives Sunnyside Students A Voice In Her Video Production Classes
A Migrant Camp Once Home To Dust Bowl! Refugees Now Shelters Homeless Women
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